
Wallace Stegner Academy 
Dinner Menu 
October 2019 

 
Tuesday Oct. 1 – Turkey Sandwich 

Wednesday Oct. 2 – BBQ Chicken Sandwich 
Thursday Oct. 3 – Teriyaki Chicken 
Friday Oct. 4 – Chicken Sandwich 

Monday Oct. 7 – Bean & Cheese Burrito 
Tuesday Oct. 8 – Club Sandwich 

Wednesday Oct. 9 – Calzones  
Thursday Oct. 10 – Chicken Wrap 

Friday Oct. 11 – Tamalitos 
Monday Oct. 14 – Pancakes 

Tuesday Oct. 15 – Turkey & Bacon Sandwich 
Wednesday Oct. 16 – FALL BREAK 

Thursday Oct. 17 – FALL BREAK 
Friday Oct. 18 – FALL BREAK 

Monday Oct. 21 – Dippin’ Sticks 
Tuesday Oct. 22 – Turkey Sandwich 

Wednesday Oct. 23 – Pulled Pork Sandwich  
Thursday Oct. 24 – BLT Sandwich 

Friday Oct. 25 – NO SCHOOL 
Monday Oct. 28 – Grilled Cheese 

Tuesday Oct. 29 – Hummus Protein Pack 
Wednesday Oct. 30 – Cheeseburger 
Thursday Oct. 31 – Ham Sandwich  

 
Served Daily: Fresh Garden Salad, Fresh Vegetable Selection, Fresh Fruits, 100 % Fruit Capri 

Sun, Fat Free Chocolate and 1% White Milk 
 

Menu is to change due to freshness and availability subject 
 

THIS INSTITUTION IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY PROVIDER 


